Priest Lake

St. Joe

Clearwater

22-153-104-17

PL Ground Herbicide

FY18 327 |Waving Wand| Acres $198.0000
Hack & Squirt
10-632-104-17 70 & Waving Acres $339.0000
Wand

2017 St Joe Ground
Herbicide Spray

686

Waving Wand

Acres

$201.0000

30-770-104-17

CLW Herbicide Site
Prep 2017

40-1248-104-17

2017 Ponderosa

54

264

Spot Spray

Waving Wand

Acres

Acres

$176.0000

$225.0000

$ 88,476.00

$ 147,390.00

$ 59,400.00

$111.9100

$138.9100

$88.9100

$48.9100

$128.9100

$ 46,318.27

$ 63,633.40

$ 34,032.24

$224.0000

$474.0000

$224.0000

$329.0000

$224.0000

$ 106,428.00

$ 171,430.00

$ 59,136.00

$105.0900

$161.9000

$65.1500

$91.5600

$74.6500

$ 45,697.43

$ 49,637.14

$ 19,707.60

RGZ FORESTRY PROGRESSIVE FORESTRY SUMMIT FORESTS ALPHA SERVICES 5 STAR FORESTRY
EVALUATION SHEET
CONTRACT NO. 18-213 MEDFORD, OR SANDPOINT, ID ASHLAND, OR COEUR D'ALENE, ID KOOSKIA, ID
GROUND BASED HERBICIDE
SUPERVISORY| PROJECT NAME NUMBER | TREATMENT| UNIT OF PRICE PER |TOTAL EXTENDED] PRICE PER JTOTAL EXTENDED] PRICE PER |TOTAL EXTENDED] PRICE PER |TOTAL EXTENDED] PRICE PER |TOTAL EXTENDED
AREA AND NUMBER OF UNITS TYPE MEASURE | UNIT of MEASURE AMOUNT UNIT of MEASURE AMOUNT UNIT of MEASURE AMOUNT UNIT of MEASURE AMOUNT UNIT of MEASURE AMOUNT
Mica Hack and Squirt
Mica 2017 36 Hack & Squirt Acres $339.0000 $ 12,204.00 | $159.8100 | $ 5,753.16 ] $589.0000 | $ 21,204.00 § $103.3000 | % 3,718.80 $0.0000 $ -

$0.0000

$0.0000

$0.0000

$0.0000

$165.0000

$ 43,560.00

oo 265 |Waving Wand| Acres | $225.0000 $92.8100 $279.0000 $99.4000 $0.0000
Herbicide Application /
Ponderosa | :;Ci &pqu'ﬁﬁt'on 450 Direct Acres $201.0000 | $ 158,211.00 | $92.8100 | $ 67,530.59 | $279.0000 | $ 206,541.00 | $69.9300 | $ 50,351.74 $0.0000 |$ -
41-270-107-17 24 |Hack & squit| Acres | $339.0000 $48.8100 $294.0000 $64.2600 $0.0000
Project Total $ 465.681.00 $ 217.267.66 $ 564,739.00 $ 178.112.71 $ 43.560.00

****Mathematical errors were corrected per the ITB requirement that, "In the case of math errors, the price per unit of measure will be correctly extended and the
corrected Total Extended Amount will be the basis for Award.
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