	RGZ FORESTRY			PROGRESSIVE FORESTRY			SUMMIT FORESTS			ALPHA SERVICES			5 STAR FORESTRY						
CONTRACT NO. 18-213 GROUND BASED HERBICIDE					MEDFORD, OR			SANDPOINT, ID			ASHLAND, OR			COEUR D'ALENE, ID			KOOSKIA, ID		
SUPERVISORY AREA		NUMBER OF UNITS	TREATMENT TYPE	UNIT OF MEASURE	PRICE PER UNIT of MEASURE		L EXTENDED AMOUNT	PRICE PER UNIT of MEASURE		AL EXTENDED AMOUNT	PRICE PER UNIT of MEASURE	TOT	AL EXTENDED AMOUNT	PRICE PER UNIT of MEASURE		L EXTENDED AMOUNT	PRICE PER UNIT of MEASURE		L EXTENDED MOUNT
Mica	Mica Hack and Squirt 2017 22-153-104-17	36	Hack & Squirt	Acres	\$339.0000	\$	12,204.00	\$159.8100	\$	5,753.16	\$589.0000	\$	21,204.00	\$103.3000	\$	3,718.80	\$0.0000	\$	
Priest Lake	PL Ground Herbicide FY18	327	Waving Wand	Acres	\$198.0000			\$111.9100		\$224.0000			\$105.0900			\$0.0000			
	10-632-104-17	70	Hack & Squirt & Waving Wand	Acres	\$339.0000	\$	88,476.00	\$138.9100	\$	46,318.27	\$474.0000	\$	106,428.00	\$161.9000	\$	45,697.43	\$0.0000	\$	-
St. Joe	2017 St Joe Ground Herbicide Spray	686	Waving Wand	Acres	\$201.0000	\$	147,390.00	\$88.9100	\$	63,633.40	\$224.0000	\$	171,430.00	\$65.1500	\$	49,637.14	\$0.0000	- \$	-
	30-770-104-17	54	Spot Spray	Acres	\$176.0000		·	\$48.9100		ŕ	\$329.0000			\$91.5600			\$0.0000		
Clearwater	CLW Herbicide Site Prep 2017 40-1248-104-17	264	Waving Wand	Acres	\$225.0000	\$	59,400.00	\$128.9100	\$	34,032.24	\$224.0000	\$	59,136.00	\$74.6500	\$	19,707.60	\$165.0000	\$	43,560.00
	2017 Ponderosa Ground Based Herbicide Application / Hack & Squirt	265	Waving Wand	Acres	\$225.0000		158,211.00	\$92.8100	\$		\$279.0000	\$ 206,541		\$99.4000	\$	59,351.74	\$0.0000		
Ponderosa		450	Direct	Acres	\$201.0000	\$		\$92.8100		67,530.59	\$279.0000		206,541.00	\$69.9300			\$0.0000	\$	-
	41-270-107-17	24	Hack & Squirt	Acres	\$339.0000			\$48.8100			\$294.0000			\$64.2600			\$0.0000		
	Project Total					\$	465,681.00		\$	217,267.66		\$	564,739.00		\$	178,112.71		\$	43,560.00

^{****}Mathematical errors were corrected per the ITB requirement that, "In the case of math errors, the price per unit of measure will be correctly extended and the corrected Total Extended Amount will be the basis for Award.